To,	<u>!</u>	APPLICATION PROFORMA							
The Sub-Divisional Engineer (Civil) BSNL Civil Sub-Division-II, Bhubaneswar.									
Subject: -Submission of documents for tender application forms for participating in "etendering" / "Tendering" for the name of work and NIT no as follows:									
Name of work:									
NIT r	10:								
Sir,									
1.	I/We am/are registered with the P&T / DOT (Civil wing)/DOP/DTS/ BSNL Civil wing as Classcontractor/contractors and our Registration No: it is to certify that the said registration is valid upto and								
2.	including date I/We am/ are registered with CPWD/MES//State PWD Orissa (including allied department)/ state / central PSUs. Class and tendered amount / limit upto which I/We am/are eligible to tender are furnished below: -								
	Authority	Class	Tendering Limit						
		stration / these registrations is/are v yself / ourselves as soon as my / or							
5 w	I/We will produce original	I/We request that permission may be granted to me/us for participating in tender. I/We will produce original documents of all the attested copies submitted herewith enever required by the department.							
С	6 I/We hereby enclose Earnest Money of tender form in the form of Cash*/DD/Bankers cheque bearing number date in the name of Account officer BSNL Civil Division Bhubaneswar payable at Bhubaneswar only for Rs								
7		t of tender form in the form of C datein the Bhubaneswar payable at Bhu							
Thanking you, Yours faithfully,									

Contractor SDE(C) 1

Mobile no: -

Place: -

Date: -

Name of contractor: -....

Complete Address: -

Telephone number Office: - Fax no: -

DECLARATIONS TO BE GIVEN BY THE TENDERERS

14		+-	OOK+I+\/	+60+
••	-		certify	11141

a) I / we have downloaded the tender form from the website www.odisha.bsnl.co.in and I/we have not added/deleted/corrected / modified the tender forms in any manner. It is identical to the tender document appearing on website. In case, the same is found to be tampered / modified I/We understand that my/our tender will liable to be summarily rejected and full amount of Earnest Money Deposit will be liable to be forfeited and I/We am/are liable to be debarred from doing business with BSNL Civil Wing.

				s with BSNL Civil Win	
			age is missing and	all pages as per the itted by us are clear &	
	I/We have signe	ed all the pages o	of the tender .		
	Date: -			Signature of the T Mobile :-	enderer
b)	on website www	correction Slip No.5 SDE(c) and I/We ag orm part of the agreen	ree with the		
	Date: -			Signature of the	: Tenderer
í. p it	para 14 of BSNL	h W-6 is/are emplo the information of	ereby certify that no oyed in BSNL Civil Zo given by me is false	ne of my relative (s) a one, Odisha. In case a fincorrect, BSNL sha any prior intimation to	as defined in at any stage, all have the
	: - (To be certified se of companion		ers in case of partners	ship firms, by all the c	lirectors in
	Date: -		\$	Signature of the Ten	derer
1.	Other partners	2. Sri	s/o_Sri	signature:	
		3. Sri	s/o Sri	signature:	
		4. Sri	s/o Sri	signature:	

CONTRACTOR SDE (Civil)

Contractor SDE(C) 2

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Office of the Sub-Divisional Engineer (Civil), BSNL Civil Sub-Division-II, 4TH Floor, Door Sanchar Bhawan, Unit – IX, Bhubaneswar, Pin: 751022

No. F-3/BCSDB-II/11 Dated: 11.03.2019

BRIFE NIT

The Sub-Divisional Engineer (Civil), BSNL Civil Sub-Division-II, 4th floor, Door Sanchar Bhawan, , Unit-IX, Bhubaneswar invites for and on behalf of Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited properly bound and sealed (wax sealed / adhesive tape sealed) item rate tender / e-tender for the following work(s) from those eligible contractors from the approved list of BSNL, DOT, DOP, CPWD, MES, Railways, State PWD(R&B) & other allied departments of State govt., which are eligible to tender in the state PWD Building works for the Civil works. Central & State PSUs shall also be eligible to tender under usual terms and conditions.

: - "Repair of tile flooring in Room No. 404 of TERM Cell in 4th floor of Door Sanchar Bhawan, Bhubaneswar.

NIT No: - 70/2018-19/BCD/EP/BBSR, dated 11/03/2019

Estimated Cost put to tender :- Rs. 37961.00 Earnest money deposit :- Rs 760.00

Cost of tender document : - Rs. 177.00 (Rs 150.00 + GST Rs 27.00)

Last date of receipt of application : - 15.03.2019 upto 16.00 hrs.

Last date of sale of tender paper : - 16.03.2019 upto 16.00 hrs.

Date of receipt of tender : -18.03.2019 upto 15.00 hrs

Date of Opening of tender : -18.03.2019 at 15.30 hrs

Time allowed for the work : - 15(Fifteen) days

For detailed information, please log on to the website www.odisha.bsnl.co.in or visit this office.

Sub-Divisional Engineer(C)
BSNL Civil Division-II
Bhubaneswar

Copy for kind information & display on notice board for wide publicity to:

- 1. The PGMTD,BSNL SSA, Bhubaneswar.
- The Superintending Engineer(C), O/o Chief Engineer ©, BSNL Odisha Civil Zone, Bhubaneswar.
- 3. The Executive Engineer©, BSNL Civil Division, Bhubaneswar / Cuttack/Berhampur.
- 4. The Vigilance Officer, O/o the CGMT, BSNL Orissa Circle Bhubaneswar.
- 5. The Executive Engineer © C.P.W.D Civil Division Bhubaneswar No I/II/III.
- 6. The Assistant Engineer © Postal Civil Sub-Division, PMG Building, Bhubaneswar.
- 7. The Assistant Executive Engineer, PWD, Satyanagar, Bhubaneswar.
- 8. The JTO(Admn)/ DDO, O/o the Sr. DDG, Odisha LSA, CPMG Building, Bhubaneswar
- 9. The SDE© BSNL, Civil Sub Division No. I/III, BBSR.
- 10. The JTO©, BSNL Civil Sub-Division-II, Bhubaneswar.
- 11. Notice Board
- **12.** Agreement Copy.

Sub-Divisional Engineer (Civil) BSNL Civil Sub-Division-II Bhubaneswar.